(
(
(
(
BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
Plant Series
SECTION 573-136-800
Issue 1, March, 1965

The double asterisk (**) denotes a painted part. Suffix to be applied following the part number.
Number in parenthesis indicates Bell System code
UNIT DESCRIPTION TELETYPE CODE BELL SYSTEM CODE
NOTE:
When ordering parts from this section
prefix each number with the letters TP CABINET
LBAC215**
LBAC216**
LBAC217**
LBAC218**
Prepared for American Telephone & Telegraph Company by Teletype Corporation
© 1958 and 1959 by Teletype Corporation.
A II rights reserved.
Printed in U.S.A.
2BA-1
28A-2
28A-3
28A-4
Page 1
SECTION 573-136-800
173381** "---
176494
162005 1253
I _ _,.-~ ..
f
I
I
152993
I ··" ,. : .
**Refer to page I for finish suffix
Page 2
llf
/173382**
193855**
6
----176492**
/::.,~
Inner Frame .fl 174456 /~~.~-
/ ~.;
-- •• I
r1, ~.~.:f!... ----~~~=-"':.:~253 m IJI ...-...:·-fl', .... ..., ..__ ., ' _____ ... - -~ - ...... _ -.... .. I 1 --~-- --4_.,..,... --~ .... __ .... _ ... _ 1•1
I II '~~-- ,...~ ~ ..::-- -------.JJ ~ I I'll I I---~~-· I 0 I •• I I - - --- __ -f I
1 el •:; 1 1 ...----<-- --162730 I ti i' I .... ----1
1
1 : I •--- 151630
I • II 't I ! 2191 \ I 118865 i "11 ; :.--rt 151687 t 1
:.11- !_ 'n~~~ ~
! ~~~ ~ !l~~g~~7~ 1 11 .-
1 • zl .~ I 1
1 11 ·- I I I ~ ~ II
I
I ~ ·
1
~ I 1 _. .. iil! I I _ .. I o _ I 1 ~ ---'·f ----:::.-::::- I 1--....... I
I "::::::::.~-- ~ t \
l ________ /'~~--------11
Outer Frame · 3605 '-@ 4814-...@
163163f-~
161748 .... ~
FIGURE 1. FRONT DOORS AND DOME
)
)
,-
'
(
(
(
164178~
162683
I ,
r# ~;
, @--